Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Magnone - (811469) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:29.89
1:32.42
1:34.68
1:35.59
1:47.92
1:48.57
1:48.71
1:49.18

1:52.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:29.89
1:34.68
1:32.42
1:35.59
1:48.71
1:48.57
1:47.92
1:52.76

1:49.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

150
138
128
124
86
85
84
83
76

WA Pts

150
128
138
124
84
85
86
76
83

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

20/09/15
28/03/15
03/05/15
11/01/15
18/05/14
08/06/14
21/06/14
14/12/13
08/02/14

Date

20/09/15
03/05/15
28/03/15
11/01/15
21/06/14
08/06/14
18/05/14
08/02/14
14/12/13

Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
BOSSS Spring Gala

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Middlesborough ASC Junior Christmas Gala
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014

Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

BOSSS Spring Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014

Middlesborough ASC Junior Christmas Gala

Venue

Durham
Stanley
Billingham
Stanley

Bishop Aukland
Stanley
Harrogate
Middlesborough

Middlesbrough

Venue

Durham
Billingham
Stanley

Stanley
Harrogate
Stanley

Bishop Aukland
Middlesbrough

Middlesborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
3
3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
3
3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



