Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Magnone - (811469) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.89	150	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
1:32.42	138	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
1:34.68	128	Н	03/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
1:35.59	124	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
1:47.92	86	Н	18/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Middlesboro	3
1:48.57	85	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Middlesboro	3
1:48.71	84	Н	21/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Middlesboro	3
1:49.18	83	Н	14/12/13	Middlesborough ASC Junior Christmas Gala	Middlesborough	Middlesboro	3
1:52.76	76	Н	08/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Middlesboro	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.89	150	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
1:34.68	128	Н	03/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
1:32.42	138	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
1:35.59	124	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
1:48.71	84	Н	21/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Middlesboro	3
1:48.57	85	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Middlesboro	3
1:47.92	86	Н	18/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Middlesboro	3
1:52.76	76	Н	08/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Middlesboro	3
1:49.18	83	Н	14/12/13	Middlesborough ASC Junior Christmas Gala	Middlesborough	Middlesboro	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS